TEXACOI

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:

TEXACOI

5

03/02/2018

BI103771

276578

Cathy Hawke

Siller Land & Longhorns, LLC

100.1250 on 05/12/2023
90.1250 on 12/03/2024
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Courtesy of Siller Land and Longhorns
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